Ø D (mm) Ø D1 (mm) Ø D2 (mm) L (mm) Ref. No
3.3 1.8 1.8
10 NMBV3310
11.5 NMBV3311
13 NMBV3313
16 NMBV3316
3.75 1.9 1.8
6 NMBV3706

13 NMBV5013
16 NMBV5016
ORDERING INFORMATION
BONE TYPES All bone types
DESIGN FEATURES
• Tapered thread and tapered core body
• Cementable prosthetic portion
• Bendable neck
CLINICAL BENEFITS
• Bone condensing
• High primary stability
• Minimal drilling
• Immediate loading
• Suitable for basal bone
2.15
6.
5
1.8
D
4
L
D1
Bendable MONO
3.3:   NMBV3311
3.3:   NMBV3313
3.3:   NMBV3316
3.3:   NMBV3310
   D1=1.8
3.75:   NMBV3706
3.75:   NMBV3708
3.75:   NMBV3710
3.75:   NMBV3711
3.75:   NMBV3713
3.75:   NMBV3716
   D1=1.9
4.2:   NMBV4216
4.2:   NMBV4213
4.2:   NMBV4211
4.2:   NMBV4210
4.2:   NMBV4208
4.2:   NMBV4206
   D1=1.8
5.0:   NMBV5008
5.0:   NMBV5010
5.0:   NMBV5011
5.0:   NMBV5013
5.0:   NMBV5016
   D1=1.8
ONE-PIECE SERIES | MONO BENDABLE™
6
10